

TO2 से वंशमत
TO2 to Bangalwa

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-N/3054

कराए

DIVISION

मुंजे

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2440

महान्दगी

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work: - T02 to Bangalwa

Name of Contractor: - Madan Kumar

Village - Kaudiya, Post - Sadon, Dist - Munger

Agreement no: - 5/MBD/2023-2024

Date of commencement: - 12/03/23

" " Completion: - 11/06/24

Work done(1) Clearing & grabbing road
land - do - do

$$2 \times 83 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 2.000 = 9960$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 10 \text{ m} \times 2.000 = 40$$

$$10000 \text{ m}^3$$

Say 1 Ha

(2) Providing cement of emb.
with material obtained from
borrow pit - do - do

$$2 \times 50 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.000 \times 0.260 = 780 \text{ m}^3$$

(3) Providing subgrade & earthen
for side shoulder - do - do

$$2 \times 30 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.900 (\text{avg}) \times 0.300 = 486$$

$$2 \times 4 \text{ no} \times 25 \text{ m} \times 0.900 (\text{avg}) \times 0.300 = 54$$

For Bt

$$2 \times 50 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \times 0.300 = 1012.5$$

$$1552.5 \text{ m}^3$$

(4) Providing granular sub-
base - do - do

$$1 \times 6.0 \times 2.0 \times 0.150 = 1.80 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 5.0 \times 1.7 \times 0.150 = 1.275 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 4.0 \times 1.8 \times 0.150 = 1.080 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 7.0 \times 1.6 \times 0.150 = 1.680 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 4.0 \times 1.4 \times 0.150 = 0.840 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Vrs</u>					
1) Clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty vide stem no (1) - P(1) of mtr B					
1.00 Hect @ Rs 75572.34 - Rs 75573 = a					
2) Const of emb. with mat. obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide stem no (2) - P(1) of mtr B					
780 m ³ @ Rs 259.20 - Rs 202176 = a					
3) Subgrade & earthwork shoulder					
Qty vide stem no (3) - P(1)					
1552.5 m ³ @ Rs 202.74 - Rs 3107904 = a					
4) Grub In I					
Qty vide stem no (4) - P(1 to 3) of mtr B					
102.84 m ³ @ Rs 2380.04 - Rs 244762 = a					
5) WBM Cradling II					
Qty vide stem no (5) - P(3 to 5) of mtr B					
69.6375 m ³ @ Rs 4680.35 - Rs 325928 = a					
6) WBM Cradling III					
Qty vide stem no (6) - P(5 to 8) of mtr B					
113.6025 m ³ @ Rs 4475.85 - Rs 508468 = a					
7) Prime Coat					
Qty vide stem no (7) - P(8) of mtr B					
1514.7 m ² @ Rs 60.18 - Rs 91155 = a					
8) Patchwork over WBM					
Qty vide stem no (11) - P(9) of mtr B					
1514.7 m ² @ Rs 276.82 - Rs 419299 = a					
9) Tack Coat					
Qty vide stem no (9) - P(8) of mtr B					
7226.768 m ² @ Rs 20.64 - Rs 149160 = a					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<11) 600 mm circular	5 no				
<14) 600 mm x 450 mm rect	4 no				
<15) 900 mm octagon	2 no				
<17) Providing boundary pillar	58 no				
<18) Providing planting of tree	72 no				
<19) Providing road marking	2				
<1) At edge for bit portion					
					$2 \times 50 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.1100 = 330$
<11) At edge for pcc portion					
					$2 \times 50 \text{ no} \times 20 \text{ m} \times 0.1100 = 220 \text{ m}^2$
<20) Providing logo of maid					

board - 3 no

31/05/24
A-E

Work has been completed

31/05/24
A-E

31/05/24
A-E

31/05/24
A-E

Deductions		1st on A/C Bill	RS-10597506.00
1393451.00		Ch. To Head MR 3054 M.M.P. Maint.	
Memo of payment			
105975.00	By	IT 1%.	
89809.00	By	C.V.S.T 1% on 8980937.00	
89809.00	By	S.V.S.T 1% on 8980937.00	
105975.00	By	L.C.E.S 1%.	
118564.00	By	S. Fee	
283878.00	By	Royalty (0853)	
69566.00	By	M.D ab Tree	
529875.00	By	S.D 5%.	
9204055.00		e-payment	
10597506.00		Total	
passed for RS-10597506.00 (Rupees one crore five lakh ninety seven thousand five hundred six only)			

~~Manger~~

2106124